DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Lumière
PS501004EN
03/9/2018
1 of 1
Sedona is a bollard unlike any other. It utilizes a decorative, edge lit glass
block lens providing a sleek, contemporary aesthetic and low-glare source of

transformers, ballasts and lamps carry
the original manufacturer’s warranty.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  1800-36-12LED2725-UNV-BZ-LAB
1800
SEDONA
LED
HALOGEN
INCANDESCENT
APPLICATIONS:
OPEN APERTURE BOLLARD
ACCENT MARKER
Series Height Source Voltage Finish Options
1800=Sedonda Bollard 24=24”nominal height
36=36”nominal height
LED
12LED2725=12W LED, 2700K, 80CRI
12LED3025=12W LED, 3000K, 80CRI
12LED3525=12W LED, 3500K, 80CRI
12LED4025=12W LED, 4000K, 80CRI
Incandescent
50PAR20=50W Max Halogen PAR 20, Medium
Base
Halogen
50MR16=50W Max Halogen MR16, GU5.3
LED
UNV=120-277V (50-60Hz)
Incandescent
120=120V
Halogen (12V remote transformer)
120/12=12V Fixture (Remote Transformer
Required - Order Separately)
Halogen (integral transformer)
120/12=120V to 12V Integral Transformer
277/12=277V to 12V Integral Transformer
Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
LAB=Less Anchor Bolts &
Template (Requires Anchor
Kit Be Ordered Separately)
7581-01PK=Anchor Bolt
and template
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
24" [610mm]
or
36” [915mm]
(specify)
4-1/2”
[114mm]
3”
[76mm]
5”
[127mm]
C E R T I F I C A T I O N  D A T A
UL and cUL Wet Location Listed
LM79 / LM80 Compliant
ROHS Compliant
IP66 Ingressed Protection Rated
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
12W LED
40°C Maximum Temperature Rating
50W (max.) PAR20
50W (max.) MR16